
Length Begin End

Room

0:05 11:00 11:05 Boku

0:30 11:05 11:35 Ueno

0:40 11:35 12:15 Daiichi Sankyo

0:20 12:15 12:35 Taiho

0:25 12:35 13:00

0:30 13:00 13:30 Murotani

0:30 13:30 14:00 Lee

0:10 14:00 14:10

2:00 14:10 16:10

0:10 16:10 16:20

0:30 16:20 16:50  Bartholomeusz

0:30 16:50 17:20  Ueno

1:10 17:20 18:30 Hall 3A

1:00 18:30 19:30

2:00 19:30 21:30

Room

0:40 8:30 9:10 Shimizu

0:20 9:10 9:30 Imamura

0:40 9:30 10:10 Kudo

0:15 10:10 10:25

0:30 10:25 10:55 Tsurutani

0:20 10:55 11:15 Boku

0:30 11:15 11:45  Ueno/Nakajima

0:45 11:45 12:30

1:00 17:00 18:00

1:00 18:00 19:00

3:00 19:00 22:00

Room

1:30 8:30 9:50

0:10 9:50 10:00

1:50 10:00 11:50

0:10 11:50 12:00

0:50 12:00 12:50

(5) Post LOI Story: many steps after writing LOI

(3)  Immunological Approaches to Treatment of Cancer

Workshop Overview

(2) Pragmatic Approach for Conducting Translational Research in Oncology  (+ Discussion)

Clinical, Translational and Statistical Research Consultation Clinic / Meet the Professor

Dinner

Break

Patient Advocacy Session

Lunch

(2) PK/PD Analysis for Drug Development in Oncology

Interactive Session 2

(Design, Feasibility)

Work 2: (1) What is the Minimum Peclinical Requirement for Submitting a Clinical Trial LOI

Dinner Discussion

Break

Introduction

Q&A for the Pipelines Tahiho

Break

Presentation by Group A / B

DAY 3:  2018/3/18

Presentation by Group C / D Hall 3B

Closing : Certificates and Photo

12:50 All Program Ends

4:30 12:30 17:00

Clinical, Translational and Statistical Research Consultation Clinic / Meet the Professor

22:00 Day 2 Program Ends

Interactive Session 3

 (Writing and Presentation Skills)

Rotating the statistician and TR faculty

Break

Work 3: (1) IIT Experiences

Q&A for the Pipelines Daiichi Sankyo

DAY 2: 2019/3/16

Hall 3B

&

Work Room

Hall 3B

 & Work

Room

Interactive Session 4

 (Creating PPT)

Hall 3B

(4) An Update on Liquid Biopsy for Cancer Research

(2) Statistical Considerations for Contemporary Clinical Trials

Work 1: (1) Statistical Considerations for Early Phase Trials

J-HOPE Program

The 7th Clinical Research Skill Advancement Workshop
“Let’s impact the world by conducting high-quality clinical research.”

- How to Successfully Develop Your Career as a Clinical Investigator –

Program Schedule
March 15th to 17th, 2019 (TKP Garden City PREMIUM Akihabara, Tokyo)

21:30

Hall 3B &

Work Room

Hall 3B

Day 1 Program Ends

Hall 3B

Break

Lunch Break

Interactive Session 1

 (Innovation, Impact, Hypothesis)

DAY 1:  2019/3/15


